V11-T2-72 Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—November 2012 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—ESPORT, Non-Illuminated
How To Order—ESPORT, Illuminated
Notes
1 Momentary contact.
2 White lenses are furnished unassembled.
Rocker Color
B = Black
W = White
R = Red
G = Gray
Rocker Style
S = 1 in paddle
L = 1.5 in paddle
B = Rocker
8 0 6 4 K 1 0
Rating
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in …
Base
Circuit
Number
UP
Position
CENTER
Position
DOWN
Position
15A, 125 Vac
15A, 28 Vdc
1PST 5-6
OFF
NONE
NONE
OFF
5-4
8064K10
8064K11
1PDT
2-3
2-3
2-3 1
2-3 1
OFF
NONE
OFF
OFF
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1 1
8064K14
8064K12
8064K17
8064K16
2PST 2-3, 5-6
OFF
NONE